
TRY UTSCHIGS WALKING SHOES, 335 BUSH STREET.

FLO 521 FLY
Flood John C, attorney at law, 502 Montgomery, r.

912 Treat Av
Flood John J., stairbuilder Long & McMahon, r. 9

Verona PI
Flood John W. (Donohoe, Kelly & Co.) r. 422 Eddy
Flood John W.. tailor B. Flood, r. 1006 Mission
Flood Joseph C, plumber 8. Ickelheimer & Bro., r.

228 Noe
Flood Josephine, widow, r. 151 Dore
Flood Luke, laborer, r. 124 Clinton
Flood Michael, clerK, r. 327 First
Flood 3Iicliael, real estate agent, 302 Montgomery,

room 14, r. 723 Polk
Flood Michael H., sexton Star of the Sea Church, r.

1215 Scott
Flood Noah F., attorney at law, r. 308 Sutter
Flood Patrick, laborer, r. 36 Page
Flood Patrick, laborer, r. 129 Freelon
Flood Patrick, patrolman Merchants' Patrol, r. 1

Stanlv PI
Flood Patrick J., plumber, 17263^ Fillmore, r. 914

Twentieth
Flood Peter P., bartender Miller & Co., r. 555 >5 Minna
Flood Philip H., physician, 433 Larkln
Flood Richard A., boilermaker, r. 327 First
Flood Terrance, painter, r. 34 Hubbard
Flood Thomas F., clerk Searles & Stone, r. 129 Free-

lon
Flood William, butcher, r. 646 Howard
Flood William, clerk, r. 51 M Clementina
Flood William J., agent, r. 608 Linden Av
Flood & Bacome (John Flood and William Bacome)

proprietors Folsom St. Livery Livery, 823 Fol-

Bom
Floral Society, Emory E. Smith secty, 220 Sutter
Florance Alfred, tillerman Hook and Ladder No. 2, r.

627 Broadway
Florence Edward, janitor New City Hall
Florence Edward, porter Wilmerding & Co., r. 822

Folsom
Florence House. Mrs. L. L. French proptr, 102 Ellis
Florence Jolin. G., groceries and liquors, 49

Minna
Florence Joseph, tanner H. N. Cook, r. SE cor Bran-

nan and Eighth
Florence Manufacturing Co. (Florence, Mass.) Brown

& Metzner agents, 535 Market
Florent Charles H., stevedore, r. 1008 Hampshire
Florentine Alexander, laborer, r. 2729 Greenwich
Florentine Augustus, liquor saloon, E s Railroad Av

bet Bermuda and Malta
Florentine Walter, laborer, r. 2729 Greenwich
Flores A. M. H., distributor U. S. Laundry, r. 315

Drumm
Flores Apalonla, widow, r. 502 Broadway
Flores Benjamin, waiter, r. 629 Broadway
Flores Daniel, cinchmaker, r. 16 Pinkney PI
Flores, Hale & Co. (incorporated) Joseph P. Hale

president, Alfred Tucker secretary, 210 Battery
Flores M. C. bartender G. Brown, r. 308 Third
Florentin Adolph, tailor, 107 Geary, r. 1510 O'Farrell
Florist Publishing Co., Emory E. Smith manager, 126

Eearny. room 6

Floto John H., physician, 402 Kearny, r. 608 Stockton
Floumoy George (Flournoy & Mhoon) r. 1331 Golden

Gate Av
Flournoy George Jr., City and County Attor-

ney, New City Hall, third floor, r. 2929 Clay
Flournoy John, attorney at law, 405 Montgomery,

room 20, r. 91« Fulton
Flournoy Si Mhoon (George Flournoy and John

B. Mhoon) attorneys at law, 401 California, rooms
27-28

Flover Ernst, gentlemens' nurse, r. 709 McAllister
Flower Charles H., stevedore. r.Hampshire bet Twen-

ty-third and Twenty-fourth
Flower James, stevedore, r. 1110!^ Hampshire
Flower William T., miner, r. 1160 Market
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Flowers William C, typewriter, 65 Nevada Block, r.

26 Turk
Floyd Alfred S., coachman, r. 322 M O'Farrell
Floyd Cascius, bookkeeper, r. 1106 Mason
Floyd Edmund P., shipjoiner, r. 1032 Dolores
Floyd Elizabeth, widow, r. 537 Howard
Floyd George, plumber W. F.Wilson, r. 1209 Union
Floyd Horace, capitalist, r. 415 First

Floyd James, waiter Orpheum, r. 31fi Minna
Floyd Jefferson D., waiter, r. 469 Minna
Floyd John H., coachman, r. 1317 Sacramento
Floyd John H., compositor J. R. Brodie & Co., r. 1106

Mason
Floyd John M., policeman, r. 1209 Union
Floyd Lawrence, r. NE cor Bryant Av and El Dorado
Floyd Oscar S., milker Lustenberger Bros., r. NE cor

Virginia Av and Lundy Lane, B. H.
Floyd Richard S., capitalist, and president The

James Lick Trust, 120 Sutter, room 26, r. 415 First

Floyd Thomas, engineer, r. 1022 Treat Av
Floyd Thomas, laborer, r. NE cor El Dorado and Bry-

ant Av
Floyd Thomas L., boilermaker, r. 11 Hubbard
Floyd William D., foreman engraving dept Chronicle,

r. 2930 Jackson
Floyd William E., salesman Yates & Co., r. W s Iowa

nr Solano
Floyd William F., carpenter, r. 812^ Jessie

Flubacher Jacques E., shoemaker S. Sternberg, r.NW
cor Fifteenth and Church

Fluhart Nancy, widow, r. 18 Essex
Fluhr Christian, r. 531 Noe
Fluhr Theodore, bookbinder Hicks-Judd Co., r. 531

Noe
Fluker William T., barber, r. 2701 Mission
Flynn Albert, machinist, r. 71 Shipley
Flynn Andrew, heater Pac. Rolling Mill, r. Potrero

Hotel
Flynn Anna Miss, furnished rooms, 946 Harrison
Flynn Annie Mrs., r. 640 Jessie

Flynn Anthony, carpenter, r. 29 Pleasant
Flynn Catherine, widow, r. 531 Twenty-second
Flynn Charles A., reporter, r. 29 Pleasant
Flynn Charles F.. helper J. W. Keefe. r. 313 Folsom
Flynn Daniel, r. 463 Jessie, rear

Flynn Daniel, coremaker W. T. Garratt & Co., r, 183
Jessie

Flynn Daniel I., confectioner, r. 214 Diamond
Flynn Daniel J. S., clerk, r. 342 Clementina
Flynn Dennis, butcher, r. Susquehanna nr Corea
Flynn Dennis, driver N. B. and M. RR., r. 322 Minna
Flynn Dennis, edgesetter, r. NW cor Twenty-fifth and

Howard
Flynn Dennis, miner, r. 243 Minna
Flynn Dennis, ship carpenter, r. 622 J^ Natoma
Flynn Edmund, r. 808 Jones
Flynn Edward, boilermaker, r. 248!^ Clara
Flynn Edward, plasterer, r. 612 Sixth
Flynn Edward, porter Coburn & Stafford, r. 803

Church
Flynn Edward, shoemaker John T. Sullivan, r. 1910

Larkin, rear
Flynn Edward, watchman, r. 37 Minna
Flynn Edward J., woolsorler Whitney & Webster, r.

612 Sixth
Flynn Eugene, fireman stmr Queen of the Pacific, r.

420 Green
Flynn Eva N., domestic 646 Folsom
Flynn Frank, laborer, r. 23 J^ Freelon
Flynn Frank, laborer, r. 643 Folsom
Flynn Frank J., printer Examiner r. 29 Pleasant
Flynn Frederick V., clerk Stein, Simon & Co., r. 29

Pleasant
Flynn George, patternmaker Palmer & Rey, r. 1213

Powell
Flynn George J., steamfitter, r. 630 Fulton
Flynn Henry, conductor, r. 829 Folsom
Flynn Henry, waiter, r. 217 Minna
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